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The public are less likely to say Rishi Sunak is doing a bad job compared to
his predecessors — but only just over a quarter think he is doing a good job

To what extent, would you say Rishi Sunak has done a good job or bad job as Prime Minister, or
neither?

IVery | fairly good job IVery [ fairly bad job

Rishi Sunak

24-25 November 2022
4-8 November 2022

24%

30%

19-20 October 2022

28-29 September 2022
Boris Johnson

56 July 2022 5%

7-8 June 2022 9%

1213 April 2022 1% ]

9-10 February 2022 54%

- 3T%] M% ]

19-22 February 2021 37%

Base: 1,085 Online British adults aged 18-75, 24-25 November 2022.
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Following the Autumn Statement, people are more worried about being able
to afford everyday essentials and their ability to pay their bills

As you may know the Autumn Statement was recently announced by Chancellor Jeremy Hunt. From
what you may have seen, read or heard about the Statement, would you say it has made you more or
less worried about each of the following, or has it not made a difference?

I Less worried

I It has made no difference

I More worried

62%
61%

Being able to afford everyday essentials?

7%

z

Your ability to pay your bills?

57%

Your ability to pay your mortgage?*

%

The quality of public services that you use?

4%

How much you tax you pay?

Your ability to pay your rent?**
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o~ | X

46%

31%

Base: 1,085 Online British adults aged 18-75, 24-25 November 2022, including * (410) whose house is being bought on a
mortgage, **(285) who are renting, and ***(743) who are working

Keeping your job?***
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Keir Starmer: Good Prime Minister?

To what extent, if at all, do you think Keir Starmer, Leader of the Labour party, would do a good
job or bad job as Prime Minister? If you do not know who the person is, then please say so

November 2022

35%

Good job

25%

Bad job

27%

Neither

13%

Don’t know*

Net = +10

Base: 1,085 Online British adults aged 18-75, 24-25 November 2022. .
* This includes the proportion saying “l do not know who this person is”
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Half think Keir Starmer is ready to Prime Minister — including a third of
2019 Conservative voters

To what extent do you think the leader of the Labour party, Keir
Starmer, is ready or not to be Prime Minister?

I Definitely / probably ready I Probably / definitely not ready

Among all

39%

49%

Among 2019 Labour party voters
81% B 16%

Among 2019 Conservative party voters

32% 62%

Base: 1,085 Online British adults aged 18-75, 24-25 November 2022. including (352) 2019 Conservative Party voters and (307) 2019 Labour Party voters
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The majority continue to think that Rishi Sunak is unlikely
to win the next General Election

How likely or unlikely do you think it is that Rishi Sunak will win the next General Election?

| very / fairly likely ] very / fairly unlikely

24-25 Nov '22 / Sunak 28%

31 Oct - 3 Nov '22 / Sunak 27% 53%

14-17 Oct '22 / Truss 13% 78%

7-8 June '22 / Johnson 30°/o

59%

Base: 1,085 Online British adults aged 18-75, 24-25 November 2022.
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Keir Starmer: The next Prime Minister?

In your opinion, how likely or not is it that Labour leader Keir
Starmer will ever be Prime Minister?

November 2022
January 2022 — November 2022
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